RALEC
旺詮
LRE Series Metal Alloy 0mΩ (JUMPER)
Resistor Product Specification
Document. No IE-SP-120
Released Date 2019/11/15
Page No. 1
IE QA Remark

(Jumper) metal alloy product only.
1.2 The product is belong to the universal series.
2 Explanation Of Part Numbers:
LRE         0603    -     2            G           R000           J          5
Type
Size
(inch)
Number of
Terminals
Rated
Power
Resistance
(4 Digits)
Tolerance Packaging
Metal Alloy Low
Resistance
Resistor
● 0402
● 0603
2: 2 terminals
● H=0.20W
● G=0.25W
˙0402
R000= Below 0.50 mΩ
˙0603
R000= Below 0.30 mΩ
J=± 5.0%
5=5,000pcs
TH=10,000pcs
3 Product Specifications:
Type
# of
Terminals
Max. Rating
Power
Max. Rating
Current
Resistance Range (mΩ) Operating Temperature
Range J (±5%)
LRE0402 2 0.20 W 20.0A <0.50
-55~+150°C
LRE0603 2 0.25 W 28.8A <0.30
3.1 Power Derating Curve: Operating Temperature Range: - 55 ~+150 ℃
For resistors operated in ambient temperatures 70°C, power rating shell be derated in
accordance with the curve below:
100
80
60
40
20
0
20 -55 60 40 80 100 120 140 160
70
R
a
ti
n
g
 P
o
w
e
r(
%
)
Ambient Temperature(℃)
150
RALEC
旺詮
LRE Series Metal Alloy 0mΩ (JUMPER)
Resistor Product Specification
Document No. IE-SP-120